
Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

The Robert B. Balter Co. 410-363-1555
Attendee Name E-mail

Michael F. Knowles mknowles@balterco.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

18 Music Fair Road, Owings Mills, MD 21117

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Micro-Tech Designs 410-239-2885
Attendee Name E-mail

Mark Duvall mark.duvall@microtechdesigns.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

4312 Black Rock Rd, Suite 1, Hampstead, MD 21074

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Mid-Atlantic Utilities, Inc. 717-258-1644
Attendee Name E-mail

Mark Clites markc@mautilities.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

PO Box 700, Boiling Springs, PA 17007 717-258-1844

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Architecture Workshop Inc. 717-632-5688
Attendee Name E-mail

Jill Rohrbaugh, RA jrrawinc@aol.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

One S. Railroad Street, Hanover, PA 17331 717-632-5688

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Architecture Workshop Inc. 717-633-5083
Attendee Name E-mail

Lisa Rohrbaugh officeawinc@aol.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

One S. Railroad Street, Hanover, PA 17331 717-632-5688

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Conewago Enterprises Inc. 717-632-7722
Attendee Name E-mail

Randy Amoss ramoss@conewago.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

660 Edgegrove Road, Hanover, PA 17331 717-632-5045

Sign In Sheet
Pre-Proposal Meeting 7/15/14 10:00am - DPW

RFP 15-D Monocacy Water Treatment Plant Upgrades

Please Print                                



Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Sidhu Associates 410-329-5115
Attendee Name E-mail

Darlene Jones jonesd@sidhuai.com 

Address/City/Zip Fax

11350 McCormick Rd, Hunt Valley, MD 21031

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Ulliman Schutte Construction 301-545-0750
Attendee Name E-mail

Jarrod Young jyoung@ullimanschutte.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

7615 Standish Place, Rockville, MD 20855 301-545-0810

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Fidelity Engineering 410-365-2433
Attendee Name E-mail

David Alexander davida@fidelityengineering.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

25 Loveton Circle, Sparks, MD 21152 410-891-1516

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Axiom Engineering Design 443-276-6220
Attendee Name E-mail

John Mettee j.mettee@axiom-ed.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

6990 Columbia Gateway Dr., Columbia, MD 21031 443-276-6221

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Hatch Mott MacDonald 443-541-5079
Attendee Name E-mail

Brian Aylaian brian.aylaian@hatchmott.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

11019 McCormick Rd, Ste 260, Hunt Valley, MD 21031 410-785-0440

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Whitman, Requardt & Associates 443-224-1542
Attendee Name E-mail

Earl Swartzendruber earls@wrallp.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

801 S. Caroline Street, Baltimore, MD 21231 443-224-1842



Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

KCI Tech. Inc. 410-218-2687
Attendee Name E-mail

Steven E. Anderson steven.anderson@kci.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

936 Ridgebrook Road, Sparks, MD 21152 410-316-7935

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Specialized Engineering 301-607-4180
Attendee Name E-mail

Bob Simon bsimon@specializedengineering.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

4845 International Blvd, Ste 104, Frederick, MD 21703 301-662-6122

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Bowen 317-750-4652
Attendee Name E-mail

Sam Fackrell sfackrell@bowenengineering.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

6035 16th St., Ft. Belvoir, VA 22060 571-339-8094

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Navarro & Wright Consulting Engineers 717-441-2216
Attendee Name E-mail

Ben Shull bshull@navarrowright.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

151 Reno Avenue, New Cumberland, PA 17070 717-441-2218

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

URS 302-781-5888
Attendee Name E-mail

Chris Curran chris.curran@urs.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

4051 Ogletown Rd, Ste 300, Newark, DE 19715 302-781-5901

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Norair Engineering Corp 301-499-2202
Attendee Name E-mail

Richard Norair rnorair@norair.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

337 Brightseat Road, Landover, MD 20785 301-499-1342

0
Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone



Buchart Horn 717-852-1455
Attendee Name E-mail

Jeff Culton jculton@bh-ba.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

445 W. Philadelphia St., York, PA 17402 717-852-1617

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Shah & Associates, Inc. 301-926-2797
Attendee Name E-mail

Vaibhav Shah vshah@shahpe.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

416 N. Frederick Ave, Gaithersburg, MD 20877 301-926-6849

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Johnston Construction Co. 717-292-3606
Attendee Name E-mail

Mike Geissler mg@jcc-ri.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

4331 Fox Run Road, Dover, PA 17315 717-292-7569

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

GHD 443-474-2928
Attendee Name E-mail

Stephen Desesa stephen.desesa@ghd.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

16701 Melford Blvd, Ste 330, Bowie, MD 20715 240-206-6811

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Bearing Construction 410-556-6100
Attendee Name E-mail

Jason Yoder jason@bearingconstruction.net

Address/City/Zip Fax

805 Shine Smith Road, Sudlersville, MD 21668 410-556-6574

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

GW Management 301-881-8517
Attendee Name E-mail

Steven Smith ssmith@g-wms.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

5010 Nicholson Lane, Rockville, MD 20852

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Beacon Engineering 302-864-8825
Attendee Name E-mail

Robert Palmer rpalmer@beaconengineeringllc.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

24594 Honeytree Circle, Georgetown, DE 19947

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone



Dvorak 410-686-8727
Attendee Name E-mail

Chris Gleason cgleason@dvorakllc.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

9004 Yellow Brick Rd., Ste F, Baltimore, MD 21237 410-686-8729

Company Name                                                                                                                 Phone

Entech Engineering 610-373-6667
Attendee Name E-mail

Bryon Killian bkillian@entecheng.com

Address/City/Zip Fax

4 South Fourth Street, Reading, PA 19603 610-373-7537


